
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11401564

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF VARIOUS SUPPLIES FOR THE USE OF VARIOUS OFFICES

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-10-25-05

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 167,700.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 25/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 25/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 30/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 24/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


-E6-5*-rilai*F8-orEEr:-*afr tf sn6mtsT-J6-sgf iiffi rtd:itEt'oU*'
6-#tle-iTst-a[rH' 

: t*vH rN o 3 3 l-'i r Ho i lE sc nE fi SAoEddv

fl3U:JiO sNiES l3n{]()ud 3t-'ll it) sN0ij.
*N|A*GH$ SSHnHS{)HA :VNlSlu* rfl€ns llvHS SHSCfilS

Alli.NA sNlHfixOUd IHI AE 33NVl3d93V :lO SlvCI

EffifrTmM-IVSEi-N tH$'14 Sr .r.H3AI-IHC 3Hr

l."]sr0r1 FJE.LliUA,{ }iC f{!i}luA/1rdAj IA l-$n$\i $3lul$ll rlv 
"i'

C=I.{XVTTV N0tlvlcns

'N0llvH1SiC3H S,HOAVW

3g NOdil NClSgilti8ns 3!",1.1
sssNlsnH/3[{0chi xvl NUntSU ONV gnSlNlAo NU0,1 S -L5 1N3l l3rv.

rooHd IU sdSellHd t^tuSd NV fiII
A,Ilfi11\l aavLtc :a V coixldtra -.1 )r\ TffiAEv-ffi1V56$

'slviu5lvtNsiltddl"ts fil\lv HV3,i"3NO r) UOJ N0HJ 3HLrNSt,idlnn:
,dINVUHVM llvHS f8 V).lnJ lalxl$CICIru3d $HrNOltl CILJ,J

:iq pdsseAuPJ

e*ri:d iu ual sui uo n*'{ +}onb aAf'Jl 'sliolllpuc:}ierausfl:na[ !:old*arr pue pBsJ ,{11n;e"rua Suiaeq Lapy

'Sfr0QE

s3d

ssd

bJd

13$

-[iNn

itl\in

I!t!n
etJ

sld

tlNn

ltNn

L

I

0t

i

t

,

t

z

L

st

v

I

u3rs3l3UnrSlO!! NlvHs

ugf,*{i'l8 $ns IYEi{

*H 0r' *Nl*l\lvt+'31v?$ sf*tHsteM

*Nll{*Nt}d ll!*t s*xts uart{l3 {luY3 *NlI'lV3 { {l Snd

SncHdoH*lut $s3"lEHtM

rHsn Asr,l3*H3y{3
3SOUl

CL 'H3"tU3A$t 'HSCS-Olvti. 'lJ'A* I 'uOIVHvsslUiEu
u?*hl3dslfl u33",\{

NVi isftvHx3
nseu'uH09l0$

'*HSt"t 0Il'1 Fl.LlM'flNlrt3s fiaBds c'.dH3IrVfl
clgv nYSf HS8 1\9'3trflV3SHVH)3H 'NWJ 318VL ll{lvl

,,9t.slvl flNvl"s

SNSlldOHSl$l jfi,1' S3j.NnS& 1-lYfin'HgvVAdS

x-x-x-x-$esllB*

tsAl}EluasaJdou p€zuot{}nv

lo ornteu6l$ pt.re stueN

'otr{ lcBluo}

$soJppv

islldd$s
jsi€i lou anrlslu*s*:*a; Jno{ de *su$ls dlnp

pue ,{;anilap }6 61"ui} }saFous aqt Su!}eiE su$iitpi.lo3 leiaus* 8ll} cl
'n oicq luoulaJnca:d aql uo aot;d antsuodser pua lsan ol :no{ alonb €sesld

:uepElu#!s

uEulrlgtlci ?vE

u*!le;enb Jficii lluqfi$
1**{qn*

peOEr*r raqolcs rrfefi
e-6o-0 L-reEE*-iiE 1 :'€sH'u"d

'Lllri&6J6rl p*u3Ell? aeiolonre

rem

q$ffiGIEJESmir :'olt ur4l*Ionui
EaEEfEE i€q6i3fi :alB(t

3VtS8 dO A$*
Ado) llll fvg apoN socoll io esul^ord

saulddliltld stll l0 ,!lqndsN

Norrvr"Onu Hoc r.s3no3H

LI

il.

&t

b

s

t-

s

e

9

s

t

L


